Grasim Industries Limited
Birlagram Nagda 456331 J
Share Capital History of Grasim since Incorporation (\e x U B’e

Date of | No. of Equity | Issue |Type of Issue Cumulative Whether listed, if
Allotment Shares Price capital (No. of | not listed give
shares) reasons thereof
14.02.1948 50000 10[New Issue (Public for Rs. 10/- each) 50000 Not Listed
10.08.1951 699000 10|New Issue (Public for Rs. 10/- each) 749000 Not Listed
09.10.1951 161000 10|New Issue (Public for Rs. 10/- each} 910000 Not Listed
17.06.1952 130000 10|New Issue (Public for Rs. 10/- each) 1040000 Not Listed
28.03.1953 3000 10{New Issue (Public for Rs. 10/- each) 1043000 Not Listed
03.11.1955 1457000 10|New Issue (Public for Rs. 10/- each) 2500000 Listed
23.08.1966 2500000 10|Bonus Shares (Ratio 1:1) 5000000 Listed
31.01.1969 500000 10|Bonus Shares (Ratio 1:10) 5500000 Listed
25.09.1970 1100000 10|Bonus Shares (Ratio 1:5) 6600000 Listed
04.10.1974 3960000 10|Bonus Shares (Ratio 3:5) 10560000 Listed
30.12.1976 5280000 10|Bonus Shares {Ratio 1:2) 15840000 Listed
New Issue at a Premium of Rs. 25/- per share (Emp and
24.09.1979 464918 35|shareholders) 16304918 Listed
23.11.1979 1535082 35|New Issue at a Premium of Rs. 25/- per share (Public) 17840000 Listed
New Issue of 13.5% Bonds Conversion (Rs. 20/- per
11.04.1983 3750000 30|share including premium of Rs. 10 per share) 21590000 Listed
09.12.1988 16192500 10 |Bonus Shares (Ratio 3:4) 37782500 Listed
New Issue of 12.5% PCD | Issue (Rs. 35/- per share
31.03.1989 10678571 35|including premium of Rs. 25/- per share 48461071 Listed
New Issue of 12.5% PCD Il Issue (Rs. 60/- per share
01.06.1990 12041106 60 |including premium of Rs. 50/~ per share) 60502177 Listed
14.10.1992 6933745| 398.47|1st GDR Issue {US$ 12.98 equivelent to Rs. 398.47) 67435922 Listed
15.06.1994 4878048 643.09|2nd GDR Issue (US$ 20.50 equivelent to Rs. 643.09) 72313970 Listed
30.08.1999 19355679 10]|Scheme of Arrangement (IRIL) (3:10) 91669649 Listed
25.07.2000 36 10|Scheme of Arrangement (IRIL) (3:10) 91669685 Listed
31.03.2004 1548 10|Scheme of Arrangement (IRIL) {3:10) 91671233 Listed
28.10.2004 207 10|Scheme of Arrangement {IRIL) (3:10) 91671440 Listed
01.12.2004 405 10|Scheme of Arrangement (IRIL) (3:10) 91671845 Listed
22.03.2005 252 10|Scheme of Arrangement (IRIL) (3:10) 91672097 Listed
19.07.2005 1341 10|Scheme of Arrangement (IRIL) (3:10) 91673438 Listed
25.01.2008 198 10|Scheme of Arrangement (IRIL) (3:10) 91673636 Listed
31.03.2008 18 10[Scheme of Arrangement (IRIL) (3:10) 91673654 Listed
12.03.2007 180 10|Scheme of Arrangement (IRIL) (3:10) 91673834 Listed
19.12.2007 376 10|Scheme of Arrangement (IRIL) (3:10) 91674210 Listed
19.03.2008 18 10|Scheme of Arrangement (IRIL) (3:10) 91674228 Listed
09.01.2008 306 10{Scheme of Arrangement (IRIL) (3:10) 91674534 Listed
07.07.2009 250] 1928|Shares allotied lo the Emplovees under ESOS 91674784 Listed
07.09.2009 522| 1928|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91675306 Listed
25.09.2009 45 10|Scheme of Arrangement (IRIL) (3:10) 91675351 Listed
25.09.2009 1294| 1928|Shares allotied to the Employees under ESOS 91676645 Listed
20.10.2009 5356| 1928|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91682001 Listed
16.02.2010 250| 1928|Shares allotied to the Employees under ESOS 91682251 Listed
31.03.2010 1320| 1928Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91683571 Listed
17.09.2010 1241| 1523 |Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91684812 Listed
22.09.2010 200| 1523 |Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91685012 Listed
30.10.2010 8044| 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91693056 Listed
30.11.2010 1960| 1523 |Shares allotted 1o the Employees under ESOS 91695016 Listed
31.12.2010 1673| 1523[Shares allotled to the Employees under ESOS 91696689 Listed
28.02.2011 2089| 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91698778 Listed
30.04.2011 800| 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91699578 Listed
31.05.2011 1550| 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91701128 Listed
30.06.2011 710| 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91701838 Listed
30.07.2011 2267| 1523|Shares allotied to the Employees under ESOS 91704105 Listed
30.08.2011 600| 1523|Shares allotied 1o the Employees under ESOS 91704705 Listed
30.09.2011 472| 1523|Shares allotted o the Employess under ESOS 91705177 Listed
31.10.2011 1715| 1523 |Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91706892 Listed
30.11.2011 440| 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91707332 Listed
31.12.2011 1303| 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91708635 Listed
31.12.2011 437| 1440|Shares allotted 1o the Employees under ESOS 91709072 Listed
29.02.2012 670 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91709742 Listed
31.06.2012 11895| 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91721637 Listed
31.07.2012 200| 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91721837 Listed
28.08.2012 1134| 1523|Shares aliotted to the Employees under ESOS 91722971 Listed
15.09.2012 6702| 1523|Shares allotled o the Employees under ESOS 91729673 Listed
15.09.2012 10983| 1440|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91740656 Listed
31.10.2012 4282| 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91744938 Listed
31.10.2012 1037| 1594|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91745975 Listed
26.11.2012 27 10|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91746002 Listed
30.11.2012 5585| 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91751687 Listed
30.11.2012 600| 1440|Shares allotted fo the Employees under ESOS 91752187 Listed
31.12.2012 2358| 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91754545 Listed
31.12.2012 472| 2278|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91755017 Listed
31.01.2013 2085| 1523|Shares allotied to the Employees under ES0OS 91757102 Listed
28.02.2013 13427| 1523|Shares allotied to the Employees under ESOS 91770529 Listed
28.02.2013 472| 2279|Shares allotied to the Employees under ESOS 91771001 Listed
20.03.2013 5032| 1523|Shares allotied to the Employees under ESOS 91776033 Listed
20.03.2013 500| 2279|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91776533 Listed
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30.04.2013 2781| 1523|Shares aliotted to the Employees under ESOS 91779314 Listed
30.04.2013 917| 2279|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91780231 Listed
30.04.2013 1037| 1440|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91781268 Listed
31.05.2013 8753| 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91790021 Listed
31.05.2013 1000| 1440|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91791021 Listed
17.06.2013 2073| 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91793094 Listed
26.07.2013 1712] 1523 |Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91794806 Listed
26.07.2013 2000 1440|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91796806 Listed
29.08.2013 9115| 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91805921 Listed
29.08.2013 1000]| 1440|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91806921 Listed
19.09.2013 245| 1523 |Shares allotted fo the Employees under ESOS 91807166 Listed
19.09.2013 147| 1440|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91807313 Listed
30.11.2013 2707| 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91810020 Listed
30.11.2013 272| 1594|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91810292 Listed
21.12.2013 760| 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91811052 Listed
21.12.2013 2640| 2279 |Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91813692 Listed
21.12.2013 7000| 1440|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91820692 Listed
04.02.2014 724| 1523 |Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91821416 Listed
04.02.2014 2546| 2279|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91823962 Listed
04.02.2014 1037| 1594 Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91824999 Listed
28.02.2014 1092| 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91826091 Listed
21.03.2014 880| 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91826971 Listed
30.04.2014 623| 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91827594 Listed
21.05.2014 700/ 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91828294 Listed
21.05.2014 200| 1594|Shares allotted lo the Employees under ESOS 91828494 Listed
20.06.2014 5371| 1523 |Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91833865 Listed
20.06.2014 473| 2279|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91634338 Listed
14.08.2014 8662| 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91843000 Listed
14.08.2014 600| 1584|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91843500 Listed
14.08.2014 472| 2279|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91843972 Listed
20.09.2014 1833] 1523|Shares allotted lo the Employees under ESOS 91845805 Listed
20,10.2014 260| 1523|Shares allotted lo the Employses under ESOS 91846065 Listed
20.11.2014 1290| 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91847355 Listed
20.12.2014 1472| 1523[Shares allotted lo the Employees under ESOS 91848827 Listed
27.01.2015 745| 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ES0OS 91849572 Listed
27.01.2015 537| 1594|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91850109 Listed
27.01.2015 2076| 2279|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91852185 Listed
20.04.2015 172| 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91852357 Listed
20.04.2015 100| 2593|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91862457 Listed
21.05.2015 300| 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91852757 Listed
26.06.2015 1036| 1594 |Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91853793 Listed
27.08.2015 9148| 1523|Shares aliotted to the Employees under ESOS 91862941 Listed
27.08.2015 1000 2593 |Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91863941 Listed
21.09.2015 2135| 1523|Shares aliotted to the Employees under ESOS 91866076 Listed
21.09.2015 473| 2279|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91866549 Listed
21.09.2015 100| 2593[Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91866649 Listed
26.11.2015 1273]  1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91867922 Listed
18.12.2015 746| 1523 |Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 91868668 Listed
20.01.2016 1461657 10|Scheme of Arrangement (ABCIL) (1:16) 93330325 Listed
21.01.2016 150| 1523 |Shares allotted 1o the Employees under ESOS 03330475 Listed
21.01.2016 472| 2273|Shares allotied 1o the Employees under ESOS 93330947 Listed
21.01.2016 833| 2593|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 93331780 Listed
20.02.2016 350| 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 93332130 Listed
20.02.2016 1886| 2279|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 93334016 Listed
20.02.2016 12080| 1440|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 93346106 Listed
26.05.2016 973| 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 93347079 Listed
26.05.2016 450| 1440|Shares aliotted to the Employees under ESOS 93347529 Listed
26.07.2016 673| 1523|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 93348202 Listed
23.08.2016 6,715] 1523|Shares aliotied to the Employees under ESOS 9,33,54,917 Listed
23.08.2016 1,295  1440|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 9,33,56,212 Listed
23.08.2016 600  2593|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 9,33,56,812 Listed
Post Sub Division
01.12.2016 2360  455.8|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 46,67,86,420 Listed
01.12.2016 1500 518.6/Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 46,67,87,920 Listed
01.12.2016 9140 2|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 486,67,97,060 Listed
09.01.2017 4455 2|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 46,68,01,615 Listed
09.01.2017 5 455.8|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 46,68,01,520 Listed
13.02.2017 2365  455.8|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 46,68,03,885 Listed
13.02.2017 5320 2|Shares allotted o the Employees under ESOS 46,68,09,205 Listed
16.03.2017 2000 542.8|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 46,68,11,205 Listed
16.03.2017 6665 2|Shares allotted to the Emplovees under ESOS 46,68,17,870 Listed
16.03.2017 10665 518.6|Shares aliotted to the Employees under ESOS 46,68,28,535 Listed
16.03.2017 8575 2|Shares allotted to the Emplovees under ESOS 46,68,37,110 Listed
03.04.2017 19915 288 |Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 46,68,57,025 Listed
03.04.2017 5165 518.6|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 46,68,62,190 Listed
02.06.2017 5775 2|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 46,68,67,965 Listed
09.07.2017 190462665 2|Scheme of Amalgamation (ABNL 15:10) 65,73,30,630 Listed
13.07.2017 2915 2|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,73,33,545 Listed
23.03.2018 8725 274|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,73,42,270 Listed
23.03.2018 22350 528.8|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,73,64,620 Listed
23.03.2018 6815 2|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 66,73,71,435 Listed
04.05.2018 5000 5316 |Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,73,76,435 Listed
04.05.2018 3500 528.8|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,73,79,935 Listed
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04.05.2018 3687 380|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,73,83,622 Listed
04.05.2018 11439 2|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,73,95,061 Listed
28.05.2018 17455 274|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,74,12,516 Listed
28.05.2018 2458 380|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,74,14,974 Listed
28.05.2018 8284 380|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,74,23,258 Listed
13.06.2018 2365 304.8|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,74,25,623 Listed
13.06.2018 14400  528.8|Shares allotted to the Employaes under ESOS 65,74,40,023 Listed
21.06.2018 54915 274|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,74,94,938 Listed
21.06.2018 83315 528.8|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,75,78,253 Listed
27.08.2018 6100  531.6|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,75,84,353 Listed
27.08.2018 1535 449 |Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,75,85,888 Listed
27.08.2018 2316 380|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,75,88,204 Listed
27.08.2018 3084 2|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,75,91,288 Listed
29.01.2019 1000  531.6|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,75,92,288 Listed
29.01.2019 2275  528.8|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,75,94,563 Listed
29.01.2019 3800 2|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,75,98,363 Listed
02.05.2019 3348 531.8|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,76,01,711 Listed
02.05.2019 7329 449|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,76,09,040 Listed
05.07.2019 2360  304.8|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,76,11,400 Listed
05.07.2019 3347  531.6[Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,76,14,747 Listed
05.07.2019 3072 648|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,76,17,819 Listed
21.08.2019 54915 274|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,76,72,734 Listed
24.10.2019 2225  531.6|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESQS 65,76,74,959 Listed
24.10.2019 121750 528.8|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,77,96,709 Listed
24.10.2018 2229 2|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,77,98,938 Listed
29.04.2020 5300 2|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,78,04,238 Listed
25.06.2020 2230 2|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,78,06,468 Listed
20.08.2020 121750 528.8|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,79,28,218 Listed
03,11,2020 6975  531.6]/Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,79,35,193 Listed
03.11.2020 1536 £31|Shares allotted to the Employees under ESOS 65,79,36,729 Listed
03.11.2020 2500 2[Shares allotted to the Employees under ESQS 65,79,39,229 Listed
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Privaté Limited (transferee companv):

Details of Capitat evolution of the Indorama India

[Date  of | No. of shares | Issue Type of Issue | Cumulative Whether listed,
Issue issued Price (IPO/FPO/ capital (No of | if not listed, give
(Rs.) per | Preferential Issue/ | shares) reasons thereof
share Scheme/  Bonus/
Rights, etc.)
24.11.2017 | 999 10 Subscription  to | 999 Unlisted
MOA
24.11.2017 | 1 10 Subscription  to | 1000
MOA
27.12.2017 | 450590 10 Rights Issue 451590
27.03.2018 | 3499837 10 Rights Issue 3951427
17.05.2018 | 1500000 10 Rights Issue 5451427
25.05.2018 | 94500000 10 Rights Issue 99951427
29.05.2018 | 200000000 | 10 Rights Issue 206951427
HCertified true copy//
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